
University College of Commerce and Business Management, Osmania University 
Mentor Mentee list for the Academic Year 2023-2024 

Department of Commerce Name of the Programme  M.Com (IS) & M.Com Year II Semester IV 
      

 M.Com (IS)      
      

S.No. Hall Ticket No Name of the Mentee Name of the Mentor   

1 100422409005 N Kalyani Prof.A.Patrick   

2 100422409018 Eeramgari Shirisha Prof.A.Patrick   

3 100422409030 A Sharmila Prof.A.Patrick   

4 100422409041 Venkatesh Banda Prof.A.Patrick   

5 100422409052 P Srivani Prof.A.Patrick   

 M.Com (Reg)      

6 100422408007 Burla Shirisha Prof.A.Patrick   

7 100422408020 G Sai Kumar Reddy Prof.A.Patrick   

8 100422408033 R Vaishnavi Prof.A.Patrick   

9 100422408044 S Pallavi Prof.A.Patrick   

10 100422408055 A Nagaraju Prof.A.Patrick   

11 100422408068 C Lalrinkima Prof.A.Patrick   

12 100422408079 P Anusha Prof.A.Patrick   

13 100422408086 Mohd. Aproj Pasha Prof.A.Patrick   
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



University College of Commerce and Business Management, Osmania University 
Mentor Mentee list for the Academic Year 2023-2024 

Department of Commerce Name of the Programme  M.Com (IS) & M.Com Year II  Semester IV 
      

 M.Com (IS)      
      
      

S.No. Hall Ticket No Name of the Mentee Name of the Mentor   

1 100422409012 G Mallesh Dr.B.Sandhya Rani   

2 100422409023 Ch Poojitha Dr.B.Sandhya Rani   

3 100422409035 K Vamshi Dr.B.Sandhya Rani   

4 100422409046 G Sindhuja Dr.B.Sandhya Rani   

5 100422409058 Ch Navaneetha Dr.B.Sandhya Rani   

 M.Com (Reg)      

6 100422408014 V Anusha Dr.B.Sandhya Rani   

7 100422408026 K Naresh  Dr.B.Sandhya Rani   

8 100422408038 Afreen Sultana Dr.B.Sandhya Rani   

9 100422408049 E Chandana Dr.B.Sandhya Rani   

10 100422408061 V Shiva Shankar Dr.B.Sandhya Rani   

11 100422408073 T Sudhakar Dr.B.Sandhya Rani   

12 100422408084 V Bhavani Dr.B.Sandhya Rani   

13 100422408097 A Mohamed Ahmed Dr.B.Sandhya Rani   
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



University College of Commerce and Business Management, Osmania University 
Mentor Mentee list for the Academic Year 2023-2024 

Department of Commerce Name of the Programme  M.Com (IS) & M.Com Year II  Semester IV 
      

 M.Com (IS)      
      
      
      

S.No. Hall Ticket No Name of the Mentee Name of the Mentor   

1 100422409004 Ch Vaishnavi Prof.G.Naresh Reddy   

2 100422409017 G Aravind Prof.G.Naresh Reddy   

3 100422409029 A Vijay Kumar Prof.G.Naresh Reddy   

4 100422409040 D Shailaja Prof.G.Naresh Reddy   

5 100422409051 G Pooja Prof.G.Naresh Reddy   

 M.Com (Reg)      

6 100422408005 Ch Rukmini Mythili Prof.G.Naresh Reddy   

7 100422408019 Dugyala Vinay Kumar Prof.G.Naresh Reddy   

8 100422408032 B Aakanksha Prof.G.Naresh Reddy   

9 100422408043 Ch Narendhar Prof.G.Naresh Reddy   

10 100422408054 D Indumathi Prof.G.Naresh Reddy   

11 100422408067 G Sharanya Prof.G.Naresh Reddy   

12 100422408078 K Nithya Prof.G.Naresh Reddy   
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



University College of Commerce and Business Management, Osmania University 
Mentor Mentee list for the Academic Year 2023-2024 

Department of Commerce Name of the Programme  M.Com (IS) & M.Com Year II  Semester IV 
      

 M.Com (IS)      
      

S.No. Hall Ticket No Name of the Mentee Name of the Mentor   

1 100422409008 C Shireesha Prof.Indrakanti Sekhar   

2 100422409021 B Vamshi Prof.Indrakanti Sekhar   

3 100422409033 P Navya Prof.Indrakanti Sekhar   

4 100422409044 J Madhuri Prof.Indrakanti Sekhar   

5 100422409055 J Gouthami Prof.Indrakanti Sekhar   

 M.Com (Reg)      

6 100422408012 R Nithin Prof.Indrakanti Sekhar   

7 100422408024 P Sindhuja Prof.Indrakanti Sekhar   

8 100422408036 D Sai Prof.Indrakanti Sekhar   

9 100422408047 G Akshaya Prof.Indrakanti Sekhar   

10 100422408058 J Kalyan Prof.Indrakanti Sekhar   

11 100422408071 Tula Soumya Prof.Indrakanti Sekhar   

12 100422408082 T Sindhuja Prof.Indrakanti Sekhar   

13 100422408089 K Bhagya Jyothsna Prof.Indrakanti Sekhar   

      

      

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



University College of Commerce and Business Management, Osmania University 
Mentor Mentee list for the Academic Year 2023-2024 

Department of Commerce Name of the Programme  M.Com (IS) & M.Com Year II  Semester IV 
      

 M.Com (IS)      
      

S.No. Hall Ticket No Name of the Mentee Name of the Mentor   

1 100422409003 K Bhavana Prof.M.Gangadhar   

2 100422409016 M Balasai Prof.M.Gangadhar   

3 100422409028 A Chandrashekar Prof.M.Gangadhar   

4 100422409039 D Deepika Prof.M.Gangadhar   

5 100422409050 Anjaneyulu Prof.M.Gangadhar   

 M.Com (Reg)      

6 100422408004 M Madhukar Prof.M.Gangadhar   

7 100422408018 Md Muzaffar Ali Prof.M.Gangadhar   

8 100422408031 N Varshitha Prof.M.Gangadhar   

9 100422408042 Budda Babul Prof.M.Gangadhar   

10 100422408053 K Anusha Prof.M.Gangadhar   

11 100422408066 P Savitha Reddy Prof.M.Gangadhar   

12 100422408077 L Niharika Prof.M.Gangadhar   

      

      

      

      

      

      

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



University College of Commerce and Business Management, Osmania University 
Mentor Mentee list for the Academic Year 2023-2024 

Department of Commerce Name of the Programme  M.Com (IS) & M.Com Year II  Semester IV 
      

 M.Com (IS)      
      
      

S.No. Hall Ticket No Name of the Mentee Name of the Mentor   

1 100422409006 K Anirudh Prof.C.V.Ranjani   

2 100422409019 K Shanthi Prof.C.V.Ranjani   

3 100422409031 Ramavath Shiva Prof.C.V.Ranjani   

4 100422409042 K Hanuma Naik Prof.C.V.Ranjani   

5 100422409053 E.Prathyusha Prof.C.V.Ranjani   

 M.Com (Reg)      

6 100422408008 P Venkatesh Prof.C.V.Ranjani   

7 100422408022 Karasi Tulasi Prof.C.V.Ranjani   

8 100422408034 T Navaneetha Prof.C.V.Ranjani   

9 100422408045 K Varalaxmi Prof.C.V.Ranjani   

10 100422408056 V Indira Prof.C.V.Ranjani   

11 100422408069 Ch Soumya Prof.C.V.Ranjani   

12 100422408080 M Samatha Prof.C.V.Ranjani   

13 100422408087 B Kalyani Prof.C.V.Ranjani   
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 
University College of Commerce and Business Management, Osmania University 

Mentor Mentee list for the Academic Year 2023-2024 
Department of Commerce Name of the Programme  M.Com (IS) & M.Com Year II  Semester IV 

      

 

M.Com (IS)  
     

S.No. Hall Ticket No Name of the Mentee Name of the Mentor   

1 100422409001 M Neeraj Kumar Sr.Prof.D.Chennappa   

2 100422409014 T Venkateswarlu Sr.Prof.D.Chennappa   

3 100422409026 T Divya Manjari Sr.Prof.D.Chennappa   

4 100422409037 Ch Praveen Kumar Sr.Prof.D.Chennappa   

5 100422409048 Md Khaja Nawazuddin Sr.Prof.D.Chennappa   

 

 
M.Com (Reg)  

     

6 100422408001 S Karim Amirali Sr.Prof.D.Chennappa   

7 100422408016 PNV Sita Manaswini Sr.Prof.D.Chennappa   

8 100422408029 S Archana Sr.Prof.D.Chennappa   

9 100422408040 Amreen Juweriya Sr.Prof.D.Chennappa   

10 100422408051 T Sai Krishna Sr.Prof.D.Chennappa   

11 100422408064 TH Taranjeet Singh Sr.Prof.D.Chennappa   

12 100422408075 P Geethanjali Sr.Prof.D.Chennappa   
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

University College of Commerce and Business Management, Osmania University 
Mentor Mentee list for the Academic Year 2023-2024 

Department of Commerce Name of the Programme  M.Com (IS) & M.Com Year II  
Semester IV 

      

 M.Com (IS)      
      
      
      

S.No. Hall Ticket No Name of the Mentee Name of the Mentor   

1 100422409007 T Vamshi Prof.S.Kavitha Devi   

2 100422409020 Cheni Ganesh Prof.S.Kavitha Devi   

3 100422409032 P Rakesh Prof.S.Kavitha Devi   

4 100422409043 Golla Srinivas Prof.S.Kavitha Devi   

5 100422409054 A Navya Sree Prof.S.Kavitha Devi   

 

 
M.Com (Reg)  

     

6 100422408009 A Ramyavani Prof.S.Kavitha Devi   

7 100422408023 Vangmayee N Prof.S.Kavitha Devi   

8 100422408035 Ch Keerthi Prof.S.Kavitha Devi   

9 100422408046 K Manasa Prof.S.Kavitha Devi   

10 100422408057 B Suresh Prof.S.Kavitha Devi   

11 100422408070 B V Krishna Reddy Prof.S.Kavitha Devi   

12 100422408081 P Asritha Prof.S.Kavitha Devi   

13 100422408088 R Akhilandeshwari Prof.S.Kavitha Devi   
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

University College of Commerce and Business Management, Osmania University 
Mentor Mentee list for the Academic Year 2023-2024 

Department of Commerce Name of the Programme  M.Com (IS) & M.Com Year II  Semester IV 
      

 M.Com (IS)      
      
      
      

S.No. Hall Ticket No Name of the Mentee Name of the Mentor   

1 100422409013 S Pavan Kumar Yadav Dr.G.Srinivas Raao   

2 100422409025 M Lalitha Dr.G.Srinivas Raao   

3 100422409036 K Harshitha Dr.G.Srinivas Raao   

4 100422409047 Kasala Mounika Dr.G.Srinivas Raao   

5 100422409059 B Bhanuprakash Naidu Dr.G.Srinivas Raao   

 M.Com (Reg)      

6 100422408015 S Rajashekar Dr.G.Srinivas Raao   

7 100422408028 G Sravani Dr.G.Srinivas Raao   

8 100422408039 M Aishwarya Lakshmi Dr.G.Srinivas Raao   

9 100422408050 M Babu Dr.G.Srinivas Raao   

10 100422408063 G Sandhya Dr.G.Srinivas Raao   

11 100422408074 U Niharika Dr.G.Srinivas Raao   

12 100422408085 T Akhila Dr.G.Srinivas Raao   

13 100422408098 M A Ali Abdullah Ghaleb Dr.G.Srinivas Raao   
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

University College of Commerce and Business Management, Osmania University 
Mentor Mentee list for the Academic Year 2023-2024 

Department of Commerce Name of the Programme  M.Com (IS) & M.Com Year II  Semester IV 
      

 M.Com (IS)      
      
      

S.No. Hall Ticket No Name of the Mentee Name of the Mentor   

1 100422409010 G Anil Dr.K.Srinivas   

2 100422409022 M Kirti Dr.K.Srinivas   

3 100422409034 Asma Fatima Dr.K.Srinivas   

4 100422409045 N Aravind Dr.K.Srinivas   

5 100422409056 P Sravani Dr.K.Srinivas   

 

 
M.Com (Reg) 

      

6 100422408013 Md Javeed Iqbal Dr.K.Srinivas   

7 100422408025 M Rohit Dr.K.Srinivas   

8 100422408037 S Shabana Dr.K.Srinivas   

9 100422408048 C Bhavani Dr.K.Srinivas   

10 100422408060 B Tharun Dr.K.Srinivas   

11 100422408072 M Swathi Dr.K.Srinivas   

12 100422408083 K Ajay Dr.K.Srinivas   

13 100422408095 Mohd Mohamud Abdi Dr.K.Srinivas   
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

University College of Commerce and Business Management, Osmania University 
Mentor Mentee list for the Academic Year 2023-2024 

Department of Commerce Name of the Programme  M.Com (IS) & M.Com Year II  Semester IV 
      

 M.Com (IS)      
      
      

S.No. Hall Ticket No Name of the Mentee Name of the Mentor   

1 100422409002 KVNP Varun Kumar Prof.K.Krishna Chaitanya   

2 100422409015 S Sandeep Kumar Prof.K.Krishna Chaitanya   

3 100422409027 Sudam Lahari Prof.K.Krishna Chaitanya   

4 100422409038 G Suprathika Prof.K.Krishna Chaitanya   

5 100422409049 E Sandhya Rani Prof.K.Krishna Chaitanya   

 

 
M.Com (Reg)  

     

6 100422408002 Y N Sai Lahari Prof.K.Krishna Chaitanya   

7 100422408017 K Vinod Prof.K.Krishna Chaitanya   

8 100422408030 K Hari Prasad Prof.K.Krishna Chaitanya   

9 100422408041 N Nagalaxmi Prof.K.Krishna Chaitanya   

10 100422408065 B Tanuja Prof.K.Krishna Chaitanya   

11 100422408076 A Manoj Kumar Prof.K.Krishna Chaitanya   
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Department of Commerce, Osmania University, Hyderabad  
List of  Mentor & Mentee for the academic year 2023-2024 

  
S.No H.T.No. Adm.No. Name of the Mentee Name of the Mentor 

1 100422408001 22-C-001 S Karim Amirali Sr.Prof.D.Chennappa 
2 100422408002 22-C-002 Y N Sai Lahari Prof.K.Krishna Chaitanya 
3 100422408004 22-C-004 M Madhukar Prof.M.Gangadhar 
4 100422408005 22-C-005 Ch Rukmini Mythili Prof.G.Naresh Reddy 
5 100422408007 22-C-007 Burla Shirisha Prof.A.Patrick 
6 100422408008 22-C-008 P Venkatesh Prof.C.V.Ranjani 
7 100422408009 22-C-009 A Ramyavani Prof.S.Kavitha Devi 
8 100422408012 22-C-012 R Nithin Prof.Indrakanti Sekhar 
9 100422408013 22-C-013 Md Javeed Iqbal Dr.K.Srinivas 

10 100422408014 22-C-014 V Anusha Dr.B.Sandhya Rani 
11 100422408015 22-C-015 S Rajashekar Dr.G.Srinivas Rao 
12 100422408016 22-C-016 PNV Sita Manaswini Sr.Prof.D.Chennappa 
13 100422408017 22-C-017 K Vinod Prof.K.Krishna Chaitanya 
14 100422408018 22-C-018 Md Muzaffar Ali Prof.M.Gangadhar 
15 100422408019 22-C-019 Dugyala Vinay Kumar Prof.G.Naresh Reddy 
16 100422408020 22-C-020 G Sai Kumar Reddy Prof.A.Patrick 
17 100422408022 22-C-022 Karasi Tulasi Prof.C.V.Ranjani 
18 100422408023 22-C-023 Vangmayee N Prof.S.Kavitha Devi 
19 100422408024 22-C-024 P Sindhuja Prof.Indrakanti Sekhar 
20 100422408025 22-C-025 M Rohit Dr.K.Srinivas 
21 100422408026 22-C-026 K Naresh  Dr.B.Sandhya Rani 
22 100422408028 22-C-028 G Sravani Dr.G.Srinivas Rao 
23 100422408029 22-C-029 S Archana Sr.Prof.D.Chennappa 
24 100422408030 22-C-030 K Hari Prasad Prof.K.Krishna Chaitanya 
25 100422408031 22-C-031 N Varshitha Prof.M.Gangadhar 
26 100422408032 22-C-032 B Aakanksha Prof.G.Naresh Reddy 
27 100422408033 22-C-033 R Vaishnavi Prof.A.Patrick 
28 100422408034 22-C-034 T Navaneetha Prof.C.V.Ranjani 
29 100422408035 22-C-035 Ch Keerthi Prof.S.Kavitha Devi 
30 100422408036 22-C-036 D Sai Prof.Indrakanti Sekhar 
31 100422408037 22-C-037 S Shabana Dr.K.Srinivas 
32 100422408038 22-C-038 Afreen Sultana Dr.B.Sandhya Rani 
33 100422408039 22-C-039 M Aishwarya Lakshmi Dr.G.Srinivas Rao 
34 100422408040 22-C-040 Amreen Juweriya Sr.Prof.D.Chennappa 
35 100422408041 22-C-041 N Nagalaxmi Prof.K.Krishna Chaitanya 
36 100422408042 22-C-042 Budda Babul Prof.M.Gangadhar 
37 100422408043 22-C-043 Ch Narendhar Prof.G.Naresh Reddy 
38 100422408044 22-C-044 S Pallavi Prof.A.Patrick 
39 100422408045 22-C-045 K Varalaxmi Prof.C.V.Ranjani 



40 100422408046 22-C-046 K Manasa Prof.S.Kavitha Devi 
41 100422408047 22-C-047 G Akshaya Prof.Indrakanti Sekhar 
42 100422408048 22-C-048 C Bhavani Dr.K.Srinivas 

     
     

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



Department of Commerce, Osmania University, Hyderabad  
List of  Mentor & Mentee for the academic year 2023-2024 

  
S.No H.T.No. Adm.No. Name of the Mentee Name of the Mentor 
43 100422408049 22-C-049 E Chandana Dr.B.Sandhya Rani 
44 100422408050 22-C-050 M Babu Dr.G.Srinivas Rao 
45 100422408051 22-C-051 T Sai Krishna Sr.Prof.D.Chennappa 
46 100422408053 22-C-053 K Anusha Prof.M.Gangadhar 
47 100422408054 22-C-054 D Indumathi Prof.G.Naresh Reddy 
48 100422408055 22-C-055 A Nagaraju Prof.A.Patrick 
49 100422408056 22-C-056 V Indira Prof.C.V.Ranjani 
50 100422408057 22-C-057 B Suresh Prof.S.Kavitha Devi 
51 100422408058 22-C-058 J Kalyan Prof.Indrakanti Sekhar 
52 100422408060 22-C-060 B Tharun Dr.K.Srinivas 
53 100422408061 22-C-061 V Shiva Shankar Dr.B.Sandhya Rani 
54 100422408063 22-C-063 G Sandhya Dr.G.Srinivas Rao 
55 100422408064 22-C-064 TH Taranjeet Singh Sr.Prof.D.Chennappa 
56 100422408065 22-C-065 B Tanuja Prof.K.Krishna Chaitanya 
57 100422408066 22-C-066 P Savitha Reddy Prof.M.Gangadhar 
58 100422408067 22-C-067 G Sharanya Prof.G.Naresh Reddy 
59 100422408068 22-C-068 C Lalrinkima Prof.A.Patrick 
60 100422408069 22-C-069 Ch Soumya Prof.C.V.Ranjani 
61 100422408070 22-C-070 B V Krishna Reddy Prof.S.Kavitha Devi 
62 100422408071 22-C-071 Tula Soumya Prof.Indrakanti Sekhar 
63 100422408072 22-C-072 M Swathi Dr.K.Srinivas 
64 100422408073 22-C-073 T Sudhakar Dr.B.Sandhya Rani 
65 100422408074 22-C-074 U Niharika Dr.G.Srinivas Rao 
66 100422408075 22-C-075 P Geethanjali Sr.Prof.D.Chennappa 
67 100422408076 22-C-076 A Manoj Kumar Prof.K.Krishna Chaitanya 
68 100422408077 22-C-077 L Niharika Prof.M.Gangadhar 
69 100422408078 22-C-078 K Nithya Prof.G.Naresh Reddy 
70 100422408079 22-C-079 P Anusha Prof.A.Patrick 
71 100422408080 22-C-080 M Samatha Prof.C.V.Ranjani 
72 100422408081 22-C-081 P Asritha Prof.S.Kavitha Devi 
73 100422408082 22-C-082 T Sindhuja Prof.Indrakanti Sekhar 
74 100422408083 22-C-083 K Ajay Dr.K.Srinivas 
75 100422408084 22-C-084 V Bhavani Dr.B.Sandhya Rani 
76 100422408085 22-C-085 T Akhila Dr.G.Srinivas Rao 
77 100422408086 22-C-086 Mohd. Aproj Pasha Prof.A.Patrick 

     
78 100422408087 22-C-087 B Kalyani Prof.C.V.Ranjani 
79 100422408088 22-C-088 R Akhilandeshwari Prof.S.Kavitha Devi 
80 100422408089 22-C-089 K Bhagya Jyothsna Prof.Indrakanti Sekhar 



81 100422408095 22-C-095 Mohd Mohamud Abdi Dr.K.Srinivas 
82 100422408097 22-C-097 A Mohamed Ahmed Dr.B.Sandhya Rani 
83 100422408098 22-C-098 M A Ali Abdullah Ghaleb Dr.G.Srinivas Rao 

 

 

 

 

 

 


